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Hlasovanie poslancov
Na zasadnuti MsZ dna 12.12.2019

mproti') J oy |y
"O zdrzalsa"| () | J v

Hlasovali:
"l nehlasoval"| //

Balheimova Henrieta
Pritomnych:
Nepritomnych:

Domsitz Marton
Pirk llona
Javorka Tomas
Elesztés Pavel
10. |Czafik Ladislay
17. |Duducz Tibor
18. |Veres Gabor

Méry Janos
Urge L'udovit
12. |Hideghéthy Csaba

Bauer Edit
Varju Péter
Faragé Zoltan
Toth Imrich
13. [Nagy Jozef

14. |Jagerova Angela

15. |Varga Renata
19. |Kovacs Roland

11.
16.

Por.¢, Priezvisko a meno

:
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9
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Méry Janos
Toth Imrich
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Urge Ludovit
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14. |Jagerova Angela

15. |Varga Renata

16. |Balheimova Henrieta
17. |Duducz Tibor
18. VVeres Gabor
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